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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Remarks.

Iixth Class.—From 5115 to £180, by Three Annual Incremei its of £1? each and Two o:: £10 each—continued.
Postal Officers—comiinued.

Y. M. D.
10 5 0
12 3 0
5 10 0
6 10 0
6 9 20
5 9 0
6 10 30
8 5 0
6 4 15
6 2 3
9 8 0
8 1 23

10 11 0
5 0 0
4 11 24
4 11 19

10 2 16
8 1 23
3 8 0
2 6 20
7 7 0
3 6 0

£
145
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115

From 19th May, 1903.147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

West, F. H.
Fraser, CJ,
Gollan, D.
Hickson, H. 0.
Grimes, H. A.
Dudley, J. C A. ..
Morris, A. W.
Hogg, J. M.
Wakelin, W. R.
Darby, W. D.
Whyte, J. H.
Gray, G. ..
Ross, H. ..
Harrison, S. M.
Furby, F. W.
Jordan, J. B.
Walton, J. L.
Stevens, P.
Rose, G. G.
Grooott, H.
McLean, G. L.
Marshall, A.

28
30
21
23
25
22
30
26
25
23
20
27
26
23
23
23
28
25
21
22
24
21

Clerk, C.P.O., Napier ..
Clerk, Wanganui
Clerk, C.P.O., Dunedin ..
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland ..
Clerk, C.P.O., Wanganui
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, C.P.O., Auckland
Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington
Cadet. Dead-letter Branch, G.P.O.
Clerk, Secretary's Offioe, G.P.O. ..
Clerk, Secretary's Office, G.P.O. ..
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington
Clerk, C.P.O., Christchurch
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Clerk, C.P.O., Dunedin
Clerk, C.P.O., Dunedin
Clerk, Accountant's Branoh, G.P.O.

1/11/92
1/1/91
1/6/97
1/6/96
11/6/961/7/97
2/5/96
1/11/94
16/11/96
29/1/97
1/8/936/2/95
1/5/92
1/4/98
7/4/98
12/4/9816/1/93

6/2/95
1/8/.99
11/9/99
1/9/95
1/10/99

From 1st June, 1903.
From 1st June, 1903.
From 11th June, 1903.
From 1st July, 1903.
From 12th July, 1903.
From 1st Sept., 1903.
From 16th Nov., 1903.
From 29th January, 1904
From 5thFebruary, 1904.
From 6thFebruary, 1904.
From 7th February 1904.

From 7th April, 1903.
From 12th April, 1903.
From 16th May, 1903.
From 6th May, 1903.
From 1st August, 1903.
From 11th Sept., 1903.
From 1st Sept., 1903.
From 1st October, 1903.

Calders, J.
Young, J. S.
Hansbery, M. F.
Ross, R. G.
Anderson, V. R.
Purcell, T. N.
Kirker, T.
Thompson, E. D...
Dixon, H.
Parlane, W.
Macalister, P. J. S.
Tucker, W. C.
Keary, H.
Murdoch, A. W.
Ross, J. ..
Thompson, W. R...
Bushell, J.
Carr, J.F.
Waters, J.
Bosworth, J. T.
Wyatt, C A. de K.
Martin, R.
Macdonald, D.
Stephenson, G. 0.
Johnston, A. J. W.
Meade, T.J.
Heron, J.
Carmine, L. J.
Fookes, H. E.
Herd, J. A.
McGregor, A. E.
McNickle, W.
Patterson, J.
Bennett, H. I.
Bennetts, W. F.
Strawbridge,A. J. A.
Esson, J.J.
Mahoney, W.J.
O'Gorman, J. P.
Evans, W. B.
Canning, W.
Johnson, G. G.
Olsen, C. A.
Cherry, T. A.
Hounsell, A. E. ..
Moore, A. E.
Simons,W. H.
Bunting, W.
Kemp, G. T.
Knell, F.
Collier, J. T. W.
Hawke, A.
Weaver, J. H.
Kingsley, H. L.
Clare, H. W.
Russell, J. A.
Falck E.

Telegraph Office rs.
34 1 0
24 1 0
19 11 0
19 10 11
19 10 0
19 10 0
29 1 14
19 10 0
19 8 0
19 7 0
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 6
19 5 0
19 5 0
19 1 0
18 8 17
18 3 0
18 2 17
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 2 0
18 0 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 10 0
17 9 26
17 8 10
17 3 29
17 3 0
17 0 0
12 6 0
12 4 0
20 2 0
19 8 0
19 4 20

180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
156
180
180
180
180

At maximum.1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

52
39
35
42
35
37
43
37
34
38
38
38
37
37
37
35
35
31
36
37
37
34
34
34
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
35
39
36
3G
35
34
34
34
33
49
37
36
36
34
GO
34
36
37
33

Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Wellington..
Telegraphist, Onehunga
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Counter Clerk, T.O., Auckland
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Wakapuaka
Telegraphist, Wellington
Telegraphist, New Plymouth
Telegraphist, Wellington
Counter Clerk, T.O., Christohurch
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Oamaru
Telegraphist, Christchurch
Telegraphist, Timaru
Telegraphist, Wellington
Clerk, Accountant's Branch, G.P.O.
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Westport
Telegraphist, Dunedin
Telegraphist, Lyttelton
Telegraphist, Masterton
Telegraphist, Whangarei
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Nelson
Telegraphist, Thames
Telegraphist, Auckland
Telegraphist, Hawera
Telegraphist, Gisborne
Telegraphist, Greymouth
Telegraphist, Thames
Telegraphist, Marton
Telegraphist, Spit
Telegraphist, Wanganui
Telegraphist, Napier
Telegraphist, Christohurch
Telegraphist, Dunedin

1/3/69
1/3/791/5/83
21/5/83
1/6/83
1/6/83
15/2/74
1/6/831/8/83
1/9/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/8326/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
26/10/83
1/11/831/11/83
1/3/84
15/7/84
1/1/85
15/1/851/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/851/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/85
1/2/851/2/85
1/4/85
1/6/85
1/6/851/6/85
1/6/85
1/6/85
1/6/85
1/6/85
1/6/854/6/85
22/7/85
1/6/83
1/1/86
1/4/861/10/90
1/12/90
1/2/83
1/8/8312/11/83

Dispensed with,7th Sept.,
1887;reappointed, 10th
March, 1890.
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